BOSTMARINE TYPE T/N SIGNAL CABLE
indiv. & overall shielded twisted pair / unarmored & armored
20 AWG • 0.52 mm2 / 300V
APPLICATIONS
BOSTMARINE Type T/N 300 volt cables are suitable for use in commercial marine applica-
tions where flame retardant cables having excellent physical and electrical properties are
required.  The insulation system has a continuous operating temperature of 90°C.
These cables meet all test requirements of IEEE 45 (1998), IEEE 1580 (2001), UL 1309 and

BOSTMARINE TYPE T/N SIGNAL CABLE
indiv. & overall shielded twisted pair / unarmored
20 AWG • 0.52 mm2 / 300V
Insulation Jacket Cable Diameter Cable Weight
TPC Part Number of Stranding Thickness Thickness (nominal) (approximate)
Cable Type Number Pairs Type in • mm in • mm in • mm Lbs/mft • Kg/km
TP20(IS)T/NT-1 030190 1 7/12.1 0.015 / 0.004 • 0.38 / 0.10 0.045 • 1.14 0.25 • 6.3 33 • 49
TP20(IS-OS)T/NT-2 030193 2 7/12.1 0.015 / 0.004 • 0.38 / 0.10 0.045 • 1.14 0.36 • 9.1 61 • 91
TP20(IS-OS)T/NT-3 030194 3 7/12.1 0.015 / 0.004 • 0.38 / 0.10 0.045 • 1.14 0.38 • 9.7 80 • 119
TP20(IS-OS)T/NT-4 030195 4 7/12.1 0.015 / 0.004 • 0.38 / 0.10 0.045 • 1.14 0.41 • 10.5 99 • 147
TP20(IS-OS)T/NT-5 036154 5 7/12.1 0.015 / 0.004 • 0.38 / 0.10 0.045 • 1.14 0.45 • 11.5 118 • 175
TP20(IS-OS)T/NT-6 036155 6 7/12.1 0.015 / 0.004 • 0.38 / 0.10 0.045 • 1.14 0.49 • 12.5 137 • 204
TP20(IS-OS)T/NT-7 036156 7 7/12.1 0.015 / 0.004 • 0.38 / 0.10 0.045 • 1.14 0.49 • 12.5 153 • 228
TP20(IS-OS)T/NT-8 036157 8 7/12.1 0.015 / 0.004 • 0.38 / 0.10 0.060 • 1.52 0.56 • 14.3 186 • 277
TP20(IS-OS)T/NT-9 036158 9 7/12.1 0.015 / 0.004 • 0.38 / 0.10 0.060 • 1.52 0.61 • 15.4 211 • 314
TP20(IS-OS)T/NT-10 029501 10 7/12.1 0.015 / 0.004 • 0.38 / 0.10 0.060 • 1.52 0.66 • 16.7 229 • 341
TP20(IS-OS)T/NT-11 036159 11 7/12.1 0.015 / 0.004 • 0.38 / 0.10 0.060 • 1.52 0.68 • 17.2 245 • 365
TP20(IS-OS)T/NT-12 030191 12 7/12.1 0.015 / 0.004 • 0.38 / 0.10 0.060 • 1.52 0.68 • 17.2 267 • 397
TP20(IS-OS)T/NT-13 036161 13 7/12.1 0.015 / 0.004 • 0.38 / 0.10 0.060 • 1.52 0.71 • 18.1 287 • 427
TP20(IS-OS)T/NT-14 036162 14 7/12.1 0.015 / 0.004 • 0.38 / 0.10 0.060 • 1.52 0.71 • 18.1 303 • 450
TP20(IS-OS)T/NT-15 036163 15 7/12.1 0.015 / 0.004 • 0.38 / 0.10 0.060 • 1.52 0.75 • 19.1 323 • 481
TP20(IS-OS)T/NT-16 036164 16 7/12.1 0.015 / 0.004 • 0.38 / 0.10 0.060 • 1.52 0.75 • 19.1 339 • 504
TP20(IS-OS)T/NT-17 036165 17 7/12.1 0.015 / 0.004 • 0.38 / 0.10 0.060 • 1.52 0.79 • 20.2 360 • 535
TP20(IS-OS)T/NT-18 036166 18 7/12.1 0.015 / 0.004 • 0.38 / 0.10 0.060 • 1.52 0.79 • 20.2 375 • 559
TP20(IS-OS)T/NT-19 036167 19 7/12.1 0.015 / 0.004 • 0.38 / 0.10 0.060 • 1.52 0.79 • 20.2 391 • 582
TP20(IS-OS)T/NT-20 036168 20 7/12.1 0.015 / 0.004 • 0.38 / 0.10 0.080 • 2.03 0.88 • 22.2 447 • 665
TP20(IS-OS)T/NT-21 036169 21 7/12.1 0.015 / 0.004 • 0.38 / 0.10 0.080 • 2.03 0.88 • 22.2 463 • 689
TP20(IS-OS)T/NT-22 036170 22 7/12.1 0.015 / 0.004 • 0.38 / 0.10 0.080 • 2.03 0.92 • 23.3 485 • 722
indiv. & overall shielded twisted pair / aluminum or bronze armored
20 AWG • 0.52 mm2 / 300V
Insulation Jacket Armored Aluminum arm. Bronze arm.
TPC Part Number of Stranding Thickness Thickness Cable Diameter Cable Weight Cable Weight